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2 Dowling Catholic ND  (Joseph Nelson & Sean Duff)
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IFL All-Iowa Finals -- CX
Iowa City, IA

March 2-3, 2012

Elimination Round Results

Octafinal Round Results
Iowa City West DH (Aff) defeated Iowa City WG 3-0 Krantz, Mike Eby, Maggie Munksgaard, Jane
Dowling Catholic ND (Aff) defeated Iowa City West HS 3-0 Renzi, Steve Hidalgo-Wo, Oliv Lavelle, Kate
Dowling Catholic SL (Neg) defeated Des Moines Roosevelt AP 3-0 Meyer, Jesse Petersen, David Johnson, Megan
Dowling Catholic KM & Dowling Catholic EB in room EPB 16
Iowa City West YK (Aff) defeated West Des Moines Valle ST 3-0 McCarthy, Alliso Schoofs, Ross Hayward, Harriso
Des Moines Roosevelt HH (Aff) defeated Iowa City GV 2-1 *Basler, David Kaplinger, Brian Hamburger, Ben
Dowling Catholic CS (Neg) defeated Cedar Rapids Washingt DK 2-1 Henderson, Travi Joseph, Kyle *Dai, Daniel
Dowling Catholic WS (Neg) defeated Iowa City West MK 2-1 Sprouse, Warren *Rose, Ernie Bajda, Ben

Quarterfinal Round Results
Iowa City West DH (Aff) defeated Dowling Catholic WS 3-0 Hamburger, Ben Rose, Ernie Renzi, Steve
Dowling Catholic ND Advances Over Dowling Catholic CS
Dowling Catholic SL (Aff) defeated Des Moines Roosevelt HH 3-0 Lavelle, Kate Petersen, David Johnson, Megan
Iowa City West YK (Aff) defeated Dowling Catholic EB 3-0 Sprouse, Warren Munksgaard, Jane Joseph, Kyle

Semifinal Round Results
Iowa City West YK & Iowa City West DH
Dowling Catholic ND Advances Over Dowling Catholic SL

Final Round Results
Iowa City West DH (Aff) defeated Dowling Catholic ND 3-0 Munksgaard, Jane Rose, Ernie Renzi, Steve



IFL All-Iowa Finals -- CX
Iowa City, IA

March 2-3, 2012

Prelim Contestants

WINS H/L OppWn PTS RKS J VAR RND RND

1. Iowa City West DH (Jeffrey Ding & Liam Hancock) 5 175.8 16 292.1 15 3.29 117

2. Dowling Catholic ND (Joseph Nelson & Sean Duff) 5 172.5 15 288 15 2.47 511

3. Dowling Catholic SL (Simon Sheaff & Jon Langel) 4 170.8 13 286.1 19 2.15 256

4. Dowling Catholic EB (Elizabeth Eager & Jenna Bauer) 4 169.7 12 282.7 15 1.51 606

5. Iowa City West YK (Kai Yan & Alex Klopp) 4 169.4 12 283 20 1.65 728

6. Iowa City GV (Kieran Green & Ava Vargason) 4 168.8 16 281.1 23 1.16 971

7. Dowling Catholic CS (Joseph Carroll & Nicholas Staver) 3 170.4 18 284.9 19 1.91 500

8. Iowa City West MK (Amelia Moser & Hilah Kohen) 3 169.3 15 282.3 23 1.34 955

9. Dowling Catholic WS (Ben Weinhardt & Andrew Suiter) 3 168.8 12 282.3 22 1.5 150

10. Cedar Rapids Washingt DK (Avery Dement & Liesel Kohn) 3 167.1 15 280.6 27 1.11 692

11. Des Moines Roosevelt HH (Crystal Hou & Stephanie Hou) 3 167 15 278 23 .65 323

12. West Des Moines Valle ST (Rishi Shah & Morgan Torbert) 3 165.9 12 276 23 .19 523

13. Dowling Catholic KM (Alex Kramer & Fielding Montgomery) 3 164.9 14 275.1 25 -.07 612

14. Des Moines Roosevelt AP (Ted Apple & Max Pilcher) 3 164.7 12 275.2 23 .07 315

15. Iowa City West HS (Audrey Hopewell & Layla Siddig) 3 162.8 13 273.8 24 -.17 658

16. Iowa City WG (Henry Wright & Drew Gartner) 3 161.6 11 269.6 27 -1.04 972

17. Iowa City West RY (Jordan Rossen & Edward Yao) 2 166 13 277.6 24 .46 720

18. Cedar Rapids Washingt BL (Chris Barnes & Evan Lehrman) 2 164.7 15 275.1 27 .1 563

19. West Des Moines Valle DB (Brody Diehn & Sam Basler) 2 164.5 11 275 25 .01 628

20. Iowa City GO (Seif Gaber & Michael Olesberg) 2 163.5 10 272.6 28 -.56 604

21. Marshalltown LV (Aaron Livingston & Kade Vopava) 2 163 14 268.5 29 -1.24 399

22. Cedar Rapids Washingt HI (Geo Hunter & Isaiah Irwin) 2 162.9 7 270.6 27 -.83 610

23. West Des Moines Valle PS (Lauren Phalen & Travis Smith) 2 162.4 11 269.9 27 -.98 386

24. Iowa City HS (Elias Holman & Connor Schmidt) 2 162 11 269.7 29 -.99 247

25. Iowa City West ZB (Scott Zou & Langston Bailey-Murray) 2 161.9 9 268.4 28 -1.28 442

26. Des Moines Roosevelt AW (Jake Apple & Emma Weddle) 2 161.6 13 269.3 26 -1.09 167

27. West Des Moines Valle SH (Aaron Scholtec & Sam Hites) 2 154.5 9 257.1 28 -3.56 580

28. Cedar Rapids Washingt BJ (Caroline Berg & Charle' Jones) 1 161.6 9 269.3 29 -1.1 497

29. Marshalltown VC (Keyana Vasquez & Kierra Carbajal) 1 160.8 11 267.4 30 -1.57 235

30. Marshalltown ES (Zeina El Jahjah & Becky Schwartzenburg) 159 12 265 33 -1.92 138

31. Marshalltown CL (Tim Counts & Adam Livingston) 158.2 13 265.2 32 -1.9 869

32. Marshalltown WY (Bryanna Wenner & Maria Yepez) 155 11 255.1 35 -3.87 797



IFL All-Iowa Finals -- CX
Iowa City, IA

March 2-3, 2012

Prelim Speakers in Order

H/L PTS D H/L RKS OppWn J VAR OppPt RND

1. Jeffrey Ding (Iowa City West DH) 87.99 146.4 29.39 8 16 1.71 1401.9 222

2. Liam Hancock (Iowa City West DH) 87.5 145.7 29.1 7 16 1.57 1401.9 548

3. Sean Duff (Dowling Catholic ND) 86.3 144 28.8 8 15 1.23 1388.6 942

4. Joseph Nelson (Dowling Catholic ND) 86.3 144 28.7 7 15 1.23 1388.6 898

5. Jon Langel (Dowling Catholic SL) 85.69 143.3 28.49 9 13 1.12 1384.1 852

6. Jenna Bauer (Dowling Catholic EB) 85.6 142.7 28.5 6 12 1.02 1363.6 481

7. Nicholas Staver (Dowling Catholic CS) 85.4 142.4 28.3 11 18 .94 1389.3 797

8. Simon Sheaff (Dowling Catholic SL) 85.3 142.8 28.5 10 13 1.02 1384.1 856

9. Joseph Carroll (Dowling Catholic CS) 85.2 142.5 28.4 8 18 .96 1389.3 792

10. Andrew Suiter (Dowling Catholic WS) 85.2 142 28.2 9 12 .92 1373.2 571

11. Amelia Moser (Iowa City West MK) 85.19 141.8 28.49 10 15 .8 1393 128

12. Alex Klopp (Iowa City West YK) 85.1 142 28.5 7 12 .92 1381.3 772

13. Hilah Kohen (Iowa City West MK) 84.6 140.5 28.3 13 15 .54 1393 593

14. Kai Yan (Iowa City West YK) 84.5 141 28.2 13 12 .72 1381.3 937

15. Kieran Green (Iowa City GV) 84.39 140.6 28.09 12 16 .59 1397.2 657

16. Ava Vargason (Iowa City GV) 84.3 140.5 28.1 11 16 .57 1397.2 354

17. Jordan Rossen (Iowa City West RY) 84 140.2 28 9 13 .51 1375.5 198

18. Elizabeth Eager (Dowling Catholic EB) 84 140 28 9 12 .48 1363.6 210

19. Liesel Kohn (Cedar Rapids Washingt DK) 83.9 140.5 28 13 15 .59 1389.4 844

20. Ben Weinhardt (Dowling Catholic WS) 83.8 140.3 28 13 12 .58 1373.2 455

21. Avery Dement (Cedar Rapids Washingt DK) 83.6 140.1 28 14 15 .51 1389.4 607
22. Crystal Hou (Des Moines Roosevelt HH) 83.5 139 28 11 15 .32 1380.3 231
23. Stephanie Hou (Des Moines Roosevelt HH) 83.5 139 28 12 15 .32 1380.3 685
24. Michael Olesberg (Iowa City GO) 83.5 139 27.8 11 10 .26 1353.2 344
25. Max Pilcher (Des Moines Roosevelt AP) 83.1 139.1 27.4 9 12 .33 1384.3 123
26. Fielding Montgomery (Dowling Catholic KM) 83.1 138.3 27.6 10 14 .11 1383.5 896
27. Aaron Livingston (Marshalltown LV) 83 136.5 28 11 14 -.17 1376.1 321
28. Rishi Shah (West Des Moines Valle ST) 82.89 138.2 27.69 11 12 .13 1371.1 491
29. Evan Lehrman (Cedar Rapids Washingt BL) 82.8 138.2 27.5 13 15 .18 1384.2 481
30. Morgan Torbert (West Des Moines Valle ST) 82.8 137.8 27.7 12 12 .05 1371.1 186
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Prelim Speakers in Order

Page 2

H/L PTS D H/L RKS OppWn J VAR OppPt RND

31. Sam Basler (West Des Moines Valle DB) 82.5 137.7 27.5 12 11 .04 1374.2 882
32. Chris Barnes (Cedar Rapids Washingt BL) 82.39 136.9 27.49 14 15 -.08 1384.2 920
33. Alex Kramer (Dowling Catholic KM) 82.3 136.8 27.5 15 14 -.19 1383.5 364
34. Layla Siddig (Iowa City West HS) 82.1 138.1 27.1 12 13 .15 1375.7 563
35. Edward Yao (Iowa City West RY) 81.99 137.4 26.99 15 13 -.05 1375.5 311
36. Brody Diehn (West Des Moines Valle DB) 82 137.3 27 13 11 -.04 1374.2 132
37. Elias Holman (Iowa City HS) 81.89 135.4 27.39 12 11 -.39 1362.5 167
38. Ted Apple (Des Moines Roosevelt AP) 81.8 136.1 27.3 14 12 -.27 1384.3 241
39. Langston Bailey-Murray (Iowa City West ZB) 81.7 135.7 27.2 10 9 -.34 1356.8 995
40. Geo Hunter (Cedar Rapids Washingt HI) 81.7 135.6 27.5 12 7 -.36 1339.1 702
41. Henry Wright (Iowa City WG) 81.39 135.9 26.99 11 11 -.3 1375.9 154
42. Lauren Phalen (West Des Moines Valle PS) 81.39 134.9 26.99 13 11 -.5 1349 246
43. Audrey Hopewell (Iowa City West HS) 81.2 135.7 27 12 13 -.33 1375.7 232
44. Isaiah Irwin (Cedar Rapids Washingt HI) 81.2 135 27 15 7 -.48 1339.1 594
45. Jake Apple (Des Moines Roosevelt AW) 81.09 134.9 26.99 12 13 -.5 1368 702
46. Travis Smith (West Des Moines Valle PS) 81 135 27 14 11 -.48 1349 597
47. Charle' Jones (Cedar Rapids Washingt BJ) 80.8 134.7 26.7 15 9 -.54 1336.5 619
48. Caroline Berg (Cedar Rapids Washingt BJ) 80.8 134.6 27 14 9 -.56 1336.5 643
49. Keyana Vasquez (Marshalltown VC) 80.7 133.8 27 13 11 -.77 1364.4 874
50. Emma Weddle (Des Moines Roosevelt AW) 80.49 134.4 26.99 14 13 -.6 1368 789
51. Connor Schmidt (Iowa City HS) 80.5 134.3 27 17 11 -.61 1362.5 937
52. Drew Gartner (Iowa City WG) 80.5 133.7 27 16 11 -.74 1375.9 298
53. Scott Zou (Iowa City West ZB) 80.2 132.7 26.8 18 9 -.94 1356.8 208
54. Kierra Carbajal (Marshalltown VC) 80.1 133.6 27 17 11 -.81 1364.4 725
55. Seif Gaber (Iowa City GO) 80 133.6 27 17 10 -.82 1353.2 713
56. Becky Schwartzenburg (Marshalltown ES) 80 133 26.5 15 12 -.86 1357.5 424
57. Kade Vopava (Marshalltown LV) 80 132 27 18 14 -1.07 1376.1 186
58. Tim Counts (Marshalltown CL) 79.2 131.7 26.2 18 13 -1.13 1363.1 929
59. Adam Livingston (Marshalltown CL) 79 133.5 26 14 13 -.77 1363.1 223
60. Zeina El Jahjah (Marshalltown ES) 79 132 26 18 12 -1.06 1357.5 352
61. Aaron Scholtec (West Des Moines Valle SH) 78.99 131.4 25.99 12 9 -1.21 1370.4 396
62. Maria Yepez (Marshalltown WY) 77.8 127.8 26.3 16 11 -1.89 1370.1 678
63. Bryanna Wenner (Marshalltown WY) 77.2 127.3 26 19 11 -1.99 1370.1 622
64. Sam Hites (West Des Moines Valle SH) 75.5 125.7 25.5 16 9 -2.35 1370.4 197
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5
Cedar Rapids Washingt BJ

Cedar Rapids Washington

Caroline Berg
Charle' Jones

L Neg
West DST

Joseph, Ky

27 4
27.5 3

L AFF
MarshaVC

Eby, Maggi

26.5 3
26.4 4

L AFF
Iowa CWG

Henderson,

26.8 3
26.6 4

W Neg
MarshaWY

Renzi, Ste

27.3 2
27.5 1

L Neg
ICW ZB

Kaplinger,

27 2
26.7 3

1-4   161.60

9

   80.80   134.60

   80.80   134.70

Cedar Rapids Washingt BL
Cedar Rapids Washington

Chris Barnes
Evan Lehrman

L AFF
DowlinEB

Johnson, M

27.5 3
27.4 4

W Neg
ICW ZB

Schoofs, R

28 1
27.9 2

W Neg
West DB

Novak, Bre

26.5 4
28 1

L AFF
ICW YK

Tews, Rich

27.5 3
27.4 4

L AFF
DowlinKM

Henderson,

27.4 3
27.5 2

2-3   164.70

15

   82.39   136.90

   82.80   138.20

Cedar Rapids Washingt DK
Cedar Rapids Washington

Avery Dement
Liesel Kohn

W AFF
MarshaES

Tews, Rich

27.5 2
28 1

W Neg
DowlinEB

Joseph, Ky

28 3
27.5 4

L AFF
ICW DH

Schoofs, R

27.5 4
27.9 3

L Neg
Iowa CGV

Henderson,

28.1 3
28 4

W AFF
MarshaLV

Eby, Maggi

29 2
29.1 1

3-2   167.10

15

10th Seed

   83.60   140.10

   83.90   140.50

Cedar Rapids Washingt HI
Cedar Rapids Washington

Geo Hunter
Isaiah Irwin

L Neg
ICW RY

Rose, Erni

27.5 3
27 4

L AFF
Iowa CHS

Henderson,

26.7 4
26.8 3

W AFF
MarshaWY

Bajda, Ben

27.9 1
27.8 2

L Neg
DMRoosAW

Dai, Danie

26 3
26 4

W Neg
MarshaVC

Tews, Rich

27.5 1
27.4 2

2-3   162.90

7

   81.70   135.60

   81.20   135.00

Des Moines Roosevelt AP
Des Moines Roosevelt

Ted Apple
Max Pilcher

L Neg
DowlinWS

Dai, Danie

27 4
27 3

L AFF
ICW DH

Lavelle, K

27.3 4
27.4 3

W AFF
MarshaCL

Kaplinger,

26.3 2
27.2 1

W Neg
Iowa CHS

Basler, Da

27.5 2
28.5 1

W AFF
West DB

Smith, Al

28 2
29 1

3-2   164.70

12

14th Seed

   81.80   136.10

   83.10   139.10

Des Moines Roosevelt AW
Des Moines Roosevelt

Jake Apple
Emma Weddle

L Neg
ICW YK

Lavelle, K

27 3
26.5 4

W AFF
West DPS

Krantz, Mi

27.3 3
27.5 1

L Neg
MarshaLV

Renzi, Ste

27.1 2
27 3

W AFF
Cedar HI

Dai, Danie

27 1
27 2

L AFF
West DST

Rose, Erni

26.5 3
26.4 4

2-3   161.60

13

   81.09   134.90

   80.49   134.40

Des Moines Roosevelt HH
Des Moines Roosevelt

Crystal Hou
Stephanie Hou

W AFF
MarshaWY

Kaplinger,

27 2
27.5 1

W Neg
DowlinKM

Dai, Danie

28.5 1
28 2

L AFF
DowlinSL

Petersen,

28 3
28 4

W Neg
West DST

McCarthy,

28 1
28 2

L AFF
DowlinND

Johnson, M

27.5 4
27.5 3

3-2   167.00

15

11th Seed

   83.50   139.00

   83.50   139.00

Dowling Catholic CS
Dowling Catholic

Joseph Carroll
Nicholas Staver

W Neg
West DSH

McCray, Ne

29.5 1
29 2

W AFF
ICW YK

Renzi, Ste

28.5 2
28.9 1

W AFF
West DST

Johnson, M

27.8 1
28.2 2

L Neg
ICW DH

Sprouse, W

28.3 3
28 4

L AFF
Iowa CGV

Hamburger,

28.4 1
28.3 2

3-2   170.40

18

7th Seed

   85.20   142.50 9th Spkr

   85.40   142.40 7th Spkr

Dowling Catholic EB
Dowling Catholic

Elizabeth Eager
Jenna Bauer

W Neg
Cedar BL

Johnson, M

27.9 2
28.1 1

L AFF
Cedar DK

Joseph, Ky

28 2
28.5 1

W Neg
West DSH

Lavelle, K

28.1 2
28.6 1

W AFF
MarshaLV

Hidalgo-Wo

28 2
29 1

W AFF
ICW MK

Petersen,

28 1
28.5 2

4-1   169.70

12

4th Seed

   84.00   140.00

   85.60   142.70 6th Spkr

Dowling Catholic KM
Dowling Catholic

Alex Kramer
Fielding Montgomery

L Neg
ICW DH

Hamburger,

27 4
27.5 3

L AFF
DMRoosHH

Dai, Danie

27.5 3
27 4

W Neg
ICW ZB

Rose, Erni

27.5 2
28.2 1

W AFF
West DPS

Joseph, Ky

27.5 2
28 1

W Neg
Cedar BL

Henderson,

27.3 4
27.6 1

3-2   164.90

14

13th Seed

   82.30   136.80

   83.10   138.30
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5
Dowling Catholic ND

Dowling Catholic

Joseph Nelson
Sean Duff

W AFF
Iowa CWG

Basler, Da

28.7 2
28.8 1

W Neg
Iowa CGV

Sprouse, W

28.5 2
28.7 1

W AFF
ICW RY

Hamburger,

28.9 1
28.8 2

W Neg
ICW MK

Lavelle, K

29.2 1
29.1 2

W Neg
DMRoosHH

Johnson, M

28.7 1
28.6 2

5-0   172.50

15

2nd Seed

   86.30   144.00 4th Spkr

   86.30   144.00 3rd Spkr

Dowling Catholic SL
Dowling Catholic

Simon Sheaff
Jon Langel

W AFF
MarshaCL

Meyer, Jes

29.5 1
29.5 2

W Neg
West DB

Munksgaard

28 2
28.5 1

W Neg
DMRoosHH

Petersen,

28.5 1
28.1 2

W AFF
ICW HS

Rose, Erni

28 2
28.3 1

L Neg
ICW DH

Joseph, Ky

28.8 4
28.9 3

4-1   170.80

13

3rd Seed

   85.30   142.80 8th Spkr

   85.69   143.30 5th Spkr

Dowling Catholic WS
Dowling Catholic

Ben Weinhardt
Andrew Suiter

W AFF
DMRoosAP

Dai, Danie

27.5 2
28 1

W Neg
MarshaWY

Rose, Erni

27.7 2
27.8 1

L AFF
ICW MK

Sprouse, W

28.1 4
28.2 3

W Neg
ICW RY

Hayward, H

29 1
29 2

L Neg
ICW YK

McCray, Ne

28 4
29 2

3-2   168.80

12

9th Seed

   83.80   140.30

   85.20   142.00 10th Spkr

Iowa City GO
Iowa City

Seif Gaber
Michael Olesberg

L AFF
West DB

Sprouse, W

27 4
27.8 3

L Neg
ICW MK

Hamburger,

26 4
27.2 3

W Neg
MarshaES

Smith, Al

27 3
28.5 1

W AFF
West DSH

Bajda, Ben

27.6 2
28.5 1

L AFF
ICW HS

Hidalgo-Wo

26 4
27 3

2-3   163.50

10

   80.00   133.60

   83.50   139.00

Iowa City GV
Iowa City

Kieran Green
Ava Vargason

W Neg
ICW HS

Krantz, Mi

28.5 1
28 2

L AFF
DowlinND

Sprouse, W

28.1 4
28.2 3

W Neg
West DPS

Munksgaard

28 2
28 1

W AFF
Cedar DK

Henderson,

28.3 1
28.2 2

W Neg
DowlinCS

Hamburger,

27.7 4
28.1 3

4-1   168.80

16

6th Seed

   84.39   140.60 15th Spkr

   84.30   140.50 16th Spkr

Iowa City HS
Iowa City

Elias Holman
Connor Schmidt

L AFF
MarshaLV

Smith, Al

26 4
27 3

W Neg
Cedar HI

Henderson,

27.4 1
27.3 2

L Neg
ICW YK

Krantz, Mi

27.5 3
27 4

L AFF
DMRoosAP

Basler, Da

27 3
26.5 4

W AFF
MarshaCL

Dai, Danie

27.5 1
26.5 4

2-3   162.00

11

   81.89   135.40

   80.50   134.30

Iowa City WG
Iowa City

Henry Wright
Drew Gartner

L Neg
DowlinND

Basler, Da

27.5 3
26 4

L AFF
West DST

Tews, Rich

27.4 3
27.2 4

W Neg
Cedar BJ

Henderson,

27 2
27.1 1

W AFF
MarshaES

Kaplinger,

27 1
26.4 3

W AFF
ICW RY

Meyer, Jes

27 2
27 4

3-2   161.60

11

16th Seed

   81.39   135.90

   80.50   133.70

Iowa City West DH
Iowa City West

Jeffrey Ding
Liam Hancock

W AFF
DowlinKM

Hamburger,

29 2
29.1 1

W Neg
DMRoosAP

Lavelle, K

29.6 1
29.5 2

W Neg
Cedar DK

Schoofs, R

29.9 1
28.9 2

W AFF
DowlinCS

Sprouse, W

28.5 2
28.7 1

W AFF
DowlinSL

Joseph, Ky

29.4 2
29.5 1

5-0   175.80

16

1st Seed

   87.99   146.40 1st Spkr

   87.50   145.70 2nd Spkr

Iowa City West HS
Iowa City West

Audrey Hopewell
Layla Siddig

L AFF
Iowa CGV

Krantz, Mi

27 3
27 4

W Neg
MarshaLV

Hayward, H

27 1
27 2

W AFF
MarshaVC

Meyer, Jes

26.5 3
28 1

L Neg
DowlinSL

Rose, Erni

27.2 3
27.1 4

W Neg
Iowa CGO

Hidalgo-Wo

28 2
29 1

3-2   162.80

13

15th Seed

   81.20   135.70

   82.10   138.10

Iowa City West MK
Iowa City West

Amelia Moser
Hilah Kohen

W Neg
MarshaVC

Schoofs, R

28.5 1
27.5 2

W AFF
Iowa CGO

Hamburger,

28.2 2
28.3 1

W Neg
DowlinWS

Sprouse, W

28.5 1
28.3 2

L AFF
DowlinND

Lavelle, K

28.6 3
28.4 4

L Neg
DowlinEB

Petersen,

28 3
28 4

3-2   169.30

15

8th Seed

   85.19   141.80 11th Spkr

   84.60   140.50 13th Spkr
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5
Iowa City West RY

Iowa City West

Jordan Rossen
Edward Yao

W AFF
Cedar HI

Rose, Erni

28.5 1
28 2

W Neg
MarshaES

Hidalgo-Wo

29 1
28.5 2

L Neg
DowlinND

Hamburger,

27.2 3
26.9 4

L AFF
DowlinWS

Hayward, H

28 3
27 4

L Neg
Iowa CWG

Meyer, Jes

27.5 1
27 3

2-3   166.00

13

   84.00   140.20

   81.99   137.40

Iowa City West YK
Iowa City West

Kai Yan
Alex Klopp

W AFF
DMRoosAW

Lavelle, K

28.5 2
28.5 1

L Neg
DowlinCS

Renzi, Ste

27.5 4
28.1 3

W AFF
Iowa CHS

Krantz, Mi

28.2 2
28.5 1

W Neg
Cedar BL

Tews, Rich

27.8 2
27.9 1

W AFF
DowlinWS

McCray, Ne

29 3
29 1

4-1   169.40

12

5th Seed

   84.50   141.00 14th Spkr

   85.10   142.00 12th Spkr

Iowa City West ZB
Iowa City West

Scott Zou
Langston Bailey-Murray

L Neg
West DPS

Novak, Bre

25 4
26.5 2

L AFF
Cedar BL

Schoofs, R

26.9 4
27 3

L AFF
DowlinKM

Rose, Erni

26.8 4
27.2 3

W Neg
MarshaVC

Petersen,

27.5 2
27.5 1

W AFF
Cedar BJ

Kaplinger,

26.5 4
27.5 1

2-3   161.90

9

   80.20   132.70

   81.70   135.70

Marshalltown CL
Marshalltown

Tim Counts
Adam Livingston

L Neg
DowlinSL

Meyer, Jes

27.5 4
28.5 3

L AFF
West DSH

Novak, Bre

25 4
26 2

L Neg
DMRoosAP

Kaplinger,

26.2 3
26 4

L AFF
West DB

Stickley,

26 4
26 3

L Neg
Iowa CHS

Englehardt

27 3
27 2

0-5   158.20

13

   79.20   131.70

   79.00   133.50

Marshalltown ES
Marshalltown

Zeina El Jahjah
Becky Schwartzenburg

L Neg
Cedar DK

Tews, Rich

27 4
27 3

L AFF
ICW RY

Hidalgo-Wo

27 3
26.5 4

L AFF
Iowa CGO

Smith, Al

26 4
27 2

L Neg
Iowa CWG

Kaplinger,

26 4
26.5 2

L Neg
West DSH

McCarthy,

26 3
26 4

0-5   159.00

12

   79.00   132.00

   80.00   133.00

Marshalltown LV
Marshalltown

Aaron Livingston
Kade Vopava

W Neg
Iowa CHS

Smith, Al

28.5 1
27 2

L AFF
ICW HS

Hayward, H

25 3
25 4

W AFF
DMRoosAW

Renzi, Ste

28 1
27 4

L Neg
DowlinEB

Hidalgo-Wo

27 3
26 4

L Neg
Cedar DK

Eby, Maggi

28 3
27 4

2-3   163.00

14

   83.00   136.50

   80.00   132.00

Marshalltown VC
Marshalltown

Keyana Vasquez
Kierra Carbajal

L AFF
ICW MK

Schoofs, R

25.5 4
26 3

W Neg
Cedar BJ

Eby, Maggi

27.6 1
27.5 2

L Neg
ICW HS

Meyer, Jes

26.5 2
26 4

L AFF
ICW ZB

Petersen,

27 3
27 4

L AFF
Cedar HI

Tews, Rich

27.2 3
27.1 4

1-4   160.80

11

   80.70   133.80

   80.10   133.60

Marshalltown WY
Marshalltown

Bryanna Wenner
Maria Yepez

L Neg
DMRoosHH

Kaplinger,

25 4
25 3

L AFF
DowlinWS

Rose, Erni

26.2 4
26.3 3

L Neg
Cedar HI

Bajda, Ben

26 4
26.5 3

L AFF
Cedar BJ

Renzi, Ste

27.1 3
27 4

L AFF
West DPS

Hayward, H

23 4
23 3

0-5   155.00

11

   77.20   127.30

   77.80   127.80

West Des Moines Valle DB
West Des Moines Valley

Brody Diehn
Sam Basler

W Neg
Iowa CGO

Sprouse, W

28.3 1
28.2 2

L AFF
DowlinSL

Munksgaard

27 4
27 3

L AFF
Cedar BL

Novak, Bre

27 3
27.5 2

W Neg
MarshaCL

Stickley,

27 2
28 1

L Neg
DMRoosAP

Smith, Al

28 3
27 4

2-3   164.50

11

   82.00   137.30

   82.50   137.70

West Des Moines Valle PS
West Des Moines Valley

Lauren Phalen
Travis Smith

W AFF
ICW ZB

Novak, Bre

26 3
27 1

L Neg
DMRoosAW

Krantz, Mi

27.4 2
27 4

L AFF
Iowa CGV

Munksgaard

27 3
27 4

L Neg
DowlinKM

Joseph, Ky

27.5 3
27 4

W Neg
MarshaWY

Hayward, H

27 2
27 1

2-3   162.40

11

   81.39   134.90

   81.00   135.00
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ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5
West Des Moines Valle SH

West Des Moines Valley

Aaron Scholtec
Sam Hites

L AFF
DowlinCS

McCray, Ne

26 3
24 4

W Neg
MarshaCL

Novak, Bre

27 1
25.5 3

L AFF
DowlinEB

Lavelle, K

25.1 3
23 4

L Neg
Iowa CGO

Bajda, Ben

27.3 3
27.2 4

W AFF
MarshaES

McCarthy,

26 2
26 1

2-3   154.50

9

   78.99   131.40

   75.50   125.70

West Des Moines Valle ST
West Des Moines Valley

Rishi Shah
Morgan Torbert

W AFF
Cedar BJ

Joseph, Ky

27.5 2
28 1

W Neg
Iowa CWG

Tews, Rich

27.8 1
27.7 2

L Neg
DowlinCS

Johnson, M

27.7 3
27.2 4

L AFF
DMRoosHH

McCarthy,

27.5 3
27 4

W Neg
DMRoosAW

Rose, Erni

27.7 2
27.9 1

3-2   165.90

12

12th Seed

   82.89   138.20

   82.80   137.80
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